A, 15 K[, 5.900 m

Ne damunua, Uma
1 UpeTkos Amutpuit
2 lopoxos Ceprei
3 Tynypwua l'va
4 ComoB Hukuta
5 AradoHues HOpuit
6 Monakos Muta
7 Bbyparo Anekcei
8 BuHorpagos Hukuta
9 KyokKaHeH AHapen
10 Jewko Banepui
11 CepebpAHULKNI KOHCTaHTUH
12 MpywwuH Ceprei
13 3emnsAkos anekcek
14 ManeTtuH neb
15 BbanacHuKos Bnagnmump
16 UeaHoB AHApeN
17 Byimos Muxaun
18 CunaHTbeB KOHCTaHTMH
19 T'yces Nnba
20 Pycakos Ceprel
21 Makcumos Oner
22 3aboikuH Angpen
23 Epemcknin AHapen
24 OcnnoB AneKcaHap
25 domywKnH PomaH
26 dapxytanHos Pasuab
27 bapKkanoB AHgpeit
28 CypatoB Tumodeit
29 bopogynunHa Onbra
30 Jleayc Uropb
31 CmupHos Ceprel
32 PognoHos borgaH
33 MNeTpos Bagum
34 Kygpasues Unba
35 Kupretos Muxaunn
36 WenkosHuKoB [eHuc
37 MNpaconos nBaH
38 lonoBMH AHApelt
39 HaligmMoHoBa ToHA
40 nblyarnmH Makcum
41 ManeeB KOHCTaHTUH
42 A60308 AHaTONNIA

BeceHHuit KyboK KomaHabl 110%

6 atan
26 masa 2011 Kysbmonoso

NMPOTOKO/1 PE3Y/IbTATOB

Konnekrtus
Apkuit Mup
HoppBect
Ky3bm0n1080110%
Ky3bmo0n080110%
KanuHka b
HoppBect
FonbocTpum
HoppBect
Apkuii Mup
AsumyT
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Fonbdctpum
Apkuit Mup
Ky3bmo0n080110%
Ky3bm0n1080110%
Apknin Mup
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
NINYHO
Apkuii Mup
AsnmyTt
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Fonbdctpum
Anko-Cron
AsumyTt
MxKopa
Oedcopt
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
AsnmyTt
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Bantuincknin beper
fonbhcTpum
Oxra
Oxra
Ky3bmo0n080110%
JINYHO
Anko-Cron
Oxra
NINYHO
OedcopT
O-CecTpopeuK
Mra
AsumyTt

Ksan

50
109
104
120
115
30
11
4
15
63
97
114
13
98
111
17
103
73
12
99
71
9
105

118
89
14

122
59
17

52
58
45
126
106
102
67
88
108

Homep Pesynbrar

1983
1987
1993
1992
1987
1994
1974
1995
1975
1957
1995
1976
1985
1994
1984
1973
1994
1981
1970
1988
1998
1976
1981
1957
1994
1981
1979
1973
1992
1970
1977
1996
1969
1995
1970
1986
1981
1984
1990
1994
1979
1953

0:37:20
0:39:14
0:39:38
0:41:22
0:41:54
0:42:37
0:42:48
0:43:43
0:45:47
0:45:57
0:46:01
0:46:16
0:46:40
0:46:48
0:47:50
0:49:04
0:50:17
0:50:43
0:50:46
0:51:55
0:53:08
0:53:16
0:53:52
0:54:00
0:54:00
0:54:04
0:54:05
0:54:14
0:54:24
0:55:38
0:56:13
0:56:34
0:56:49
0:57:31
0:58:36
1:00:27
1:01:26
1:01:50
1:02:40
1:03:11
1:04:53
1:05:20
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43 Nantes HOpui

44 Tonybes Makcum

45 MeHc AHTOH

46 bapKkanosa AnekcaHgpa
47 bess3a TaTbAHa

48 Tykanosa Jltoca

49 boHaapes Cepreit

50 AHTywes Cawa

51 KOcynos Knpun

52 Xapnamos Muxann

53 CrpenbyeHko KOnua
54 CobaHuH JleB

55 bopwucos Bnagumunp
56 AHTOHOB Erop

57 HuruH Cepre

58 ApTtamowuH Mpuropumit
59 HoBorkunos Banepuii
60 ConosbeB Bacuanit

61 Xamuyesun4y PomaH

62 BuHorpagos Amutpuii
63 J/lyHeB PomaH

64 Tpodumos AneKkcaHap

B, 12 KIM, 4.200 m

Ne damunua, Uma
1 TuxoHoBa AHacTacuA
2 KapnenbcoH AnekcaHap
3 bapkanos Banepuit
4 KyOKKaHEeH eKaTepuHa
5 Murapes KocTa
6 bekTawes AneKkcaHgp
7 NNokTnoHosa AHHa
8 lN'ypnes Kupunn
9 Kocapes Bacuanit

10 bopoauiH BukTop

11 depocuH AHTOH

12 Wmnat AHrenunHa

13 KapnenbcoH AcA

14 Topoannos Ceprei

15 lNpowesa EneHa

16 Cypkos Cepre#

17 Teppo cepreu

18 TioneHes Cepren

19 KysHeuoB EBreHui

20 TioneHes Muxaunn

21 Cannxosa OunaHa

22 EBpokumoBa EBreHus

23 MasenHa Hagexpaa

24 Kyapsasuesa annHa

HopaBect
Ky3bmo0n080110%
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Ky3bmo0n080110%
HopaBect
HoppBect
AsnmyT

Oedcopt

JINYHO

AsnmyTt
fonbocTpum
NINYHO

AsnmyT

NINYHO

AsnmyT

NINYHO

AsnmyT

AsumyT

OedcopT

AsnmyT
BanTtuiickuin beper
Ky3bmo0n080110%

Konnekrtus
HopaBect
Apknin Mup
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Apknin Mup
Mwuna-Cnopt
O-CecTtpopeLk
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
O-CecTtpopeLk
O-CecTpopeuk
KanuHka b
JINYHO
Bantuincknin beper
CeBepHblit BeTep
NINYHO
Becra
AsumyT
Becra
Ky3bmo0n080110%
JINYHO
Ky3bmo0n080110%
JINYHO
NINYHO
OedcopT
Ky3bmo0n080110%

31
87

48
61
51
54
91

113

70
37
33
36
43
32
60
92
27
81

Ksan
78
124
116
16
125
85
117
34
29
22

28
123

16
77
68
38
110
39
119
10
90
47

1994
1976
1978
1970
1994
1989
1960
1987
1971
1964
1980
1969
1948
1971
1954
1977
1950
1949
1978
1961
1989
1977

Homep
1990
1970
1974
1974
1964
1996
1985
1999
1997
1952
1979
1968
1992
1962
1968
1954
1977
1998
1980
1996
1984
1984
1988
1965

1:05:20
1:05:44
1:06:36
1:07:36
1:09:31
1:09:52
1:09:54
1:10:06
1:10:58
1:11:31
1:11:33
1:12:46
1:15:22
1:17:46
1:20:41
1:30:54
1:31:34
1:46:37
18:15:16

Pe3ynbrar
0:32:53
0:33:26
0:38:20
0:39:21
0:40:51
0:42:07
0:43:19
0:45:02
0:45:11
0:45:13
0:45:42
0:47:29
0:47:42
0:48:36
0:50:23
0:50:34
0:53:41
0:53:57
0:54:10
0:54:48
0:56:52
1:01:42
1:.06:41
1:07:46

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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25 Nlnposckas KOna

26 Tonybes Hukonai
27 Tepacumosa EkaTtepuHa
28 AcnaHos Oner

29 NaunweH JaHunn
30 MNucapeHKo EneHa
31 JaHnnnosa MapwuHa
32 JleBeueBa Hapgexpaa
33 Cokonosa TaTbAHa
34 LiseTKoBa Hagexaa
35 PyaHbii Bnagmumump

C, 8 KI, 2.400 m

Ne damununsa, Uma
1 ®epwanosa KapuHa
2 Kyapssues HuKonai
3 MpwuBanos AneKkcemn
4 leppo Buka
5 MyxuHa Cawa
6 MBaHoB Muxaun
7 banaes Bacunuit
8 Tyx Uropb
9 NNobaHoB HMKKUTa

10 Cokonosa BepoHuka

11 Koteuukasa Kunpa

12 Wnpaes AnekcaHgp

13 KoTtBuuKunii AnekcaHap

14 Kotepes KocTa

15 MakcumblueB HeHs

16 Jleayc Bepa

17 Pycakosa Jlapuca

18 LWnpuHaH Anekcen

19 ManuHuH EBreHuni

20 Pyuc AHTOH

21 YyryHos Bnag,

22 Uapea Mawa

23 NeTposa BuKtopua

24 Monakos Muxaun

25 MakcmmblueBa Bepa

26 TnyxoB HuKkuta

27 bekTaweBsa Apu1Ha

D, 4 K, 1.400 m

Ne damunua, Uma
1 Cokonosa BepoHuka

2 NNobaHoB HMKkKTa

3 Meggeabko Tumodei

4 NornHosa Onbra

OedcopT
Ky3bmo0n080110%
Anko-Cron

OxTta

Oxra

OxTta

BanTtuiickuin beper
Bepeck

Bepeck

Apknint Mup
HopaBect

Konnektus
Bantuincknin beper
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
benblie Houn
Becra
Oedcopt
OedcopT
O-CectpopeLk
Ky3bm0n1080110%
KanuHka b
KanuHka b
Ky3bmo0n080110%
KanuHka b
Ky3bmo0n080110%
OedcopT
Bantuitcknin beper
BanTtuiickuin beper
AsumyTt
JINYHO
AsumyTt
HopaBect
Ky3bmo0n080110%
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Ky3bmo0n080110%
Becra
Bantuincknin beper
BanTtuiickuin beper
O-CecTtpopeLuk

Konnektus
KanuHka b
KanuHka b
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Ky3bmo0n080110%

93
101
107

57

56

55

80

26

25

49

79

Ksan
112
46
76
69
94
95
35
41
21
19
42
20
40
96
74
18
100
66
12
62
10

14
72
75
86

Ksan
64
65
44
7

1978
1954
1988
1999
2002
1998
1997
1955
1954
1987
1987

Homep
1990
2000
2000
2000
1997
1998
2001
1999
2001
2001
2000
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
1952
2001
1949
1999
1998
1998
1997
2000
1998
1999
1999

Homep
2001
2001
2001
1998

1:09:04
1:10:30
1:27:22
1:28:04
1:28:05
1:28:40
1:48:26
18:17:45

Pe3synbTar
0:22:53
0:31:57
0:33:24
0:35:08
0:35:28
0:36:28
0:40:57
0:45:15
0:45:34
0:45:41
0:46:17
0:46:31
0:47:06
0:51:37
0:54:22
0:56:27
0:58:51
1:03:37
1:08:40
1:12:52
1:23:56

Pe3ynbrar
0:19:01
0:20:51
0:25:13
1:02:18

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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5 KOcynos Aptem

6 WmoHnHa NpuHa

7 Netposa Ona

8 JTanko Makcum

9 Wnaunxtep Muxann
10 JlewoHKOKa AHa
11 BepepHukos Kocta
12 Abpamos AHapen

NN4YHO
Ky3bmo0n080110%
Ky3bmo0n1080110%
Becta

Becra

Ky3bmo0n080110%
Ky3bm01080110%
Ky3bmo0n080110%

11

13
15

23
24

2004
1999
1998
2001
2001
1999
2001
1998

1:09:32
1:23:23
1:23:26
46:22:29
46:28:24



